Workers’ Compensation Bill Review Companies
This list of bill review companies is offered as a convenience to people who want to hire someone to analyze a medical bill and determine the correct payment due under the fee schedule.  The Illinois Workers’ Compensation Commission does not endorse any of these companies.  Please contact the vendor for more information. 

ACS-Compiq
Irvine, CA    949/923-4053
www.acs-inc.com 

Alpha Review Corporation
Naperville, IL  Chris Drevalas   630/305-8108
cdrevalas@alphareview.com  

www.alphareview.com 

A.M.C.C., Inc.
Northfield, IL     Ernie Frontera   
847/441-8822   Fax: 847/441-6788
Ernie@AMCCInc1.Com   www.AMCCINC1.com   
CompAlliance Managed Care

Fairway, KS    Jim Weir 

866/825-9800    jimweir@compalliance.com  
www.compalliance.com 
CorVel Corporation

Downers Grove, IL 

630/874-7333   www.corvel.com 

Coventry Workers’ Comp Services

Mike Betti  630/737-2266

Mjbetti@cvty.com   www.coventrywcs.com
ForeSIGHT Medical

Tampa, FL   Brian Bell brian.bell@foresightmedical.com
855/481-1205   www.foresightmedical.com 

Lori Harris, RN, CPC-A   Plainwell, MI
 269/217-7829     Fax: 269/664-6004

 LoriHarrisRN@charter.net
Health Systems International, LLC
Indianapolis, IN    Peggy Johnson  
317/806-2018   
poconnor@us-hsi.com     www.us-hsi.com 

Robert Jusino JD, DC, MPH

Naperville IL  847/331-4208   jusino@aol.com 

Danelle J Kelly, R.N.

D J Kelly & Associates, Inc.

815/568-5446  dkelly117@aol.com
Lake County Practice Management

Waukegan, IL   

Pamela Woods   p.b.woods@hotmail.com
Manageability Inc. 
Novi, MI    800/472-1622 www.manageability.com  
Medata, Inc.   Tustin, CA       

Tori Henson    714/918-1310 ext. 1325
thenson@medata.com    www.medata.com 
Medical Business Associates 

Westmont IL  Rebecca Busch  bbusch@mbaaudit.com 
630/789-9000 ex.5011   Fax 630/789-9009

Medical Bill Review 

Ryan Stubblefield    504/444-1164

medicalbillreviewllc@gmail.com
Medical Bill Support, LLC    Maureen Lamb

888/544-5562   maureen@medicalbillsupport.com
www.medicalbillsupport.com
Mitchell SmartAdvisor Solutions
Irvine, CA    949/335-1500
www.mitchell.com/smartadvisor 
Preferred Medical Network
Louisville, KY      Dallas Rodiek   

815/582-9963     drodiek@preferredmedical.net
Rising Medical Solutions, Inc.

Chicago, IL    312/559-8445
www.risingms.com 

South Florida Utilization Review 

Joel Grossman, MD    grossman@sfur.com
305/667- 4890  Fax 305/667- 6242 
StrataCare
Irvine, CA     Michael Lundberg 

949/743-1267       Fax 847/278-2124
mlundberg@stratacare.com    www.stratacare.com
WellComp Managed Care Services
Chicago, IL  Brian Krzystofiak  312/371-7936 Brian.Krzystofiak@wellcomp.com   www.wellcomp.com
Additions or corrections?  Email susan.piha@illinois.gov  9/22/14
